Home » goji » Goji 10W Qi Wireless Charging Pad with Mains Charger GP10WC20 Instruction Manual
10W Qi Wireless Charging
Pad with Mains Charger
Instruction Manual
GP10WC20
Goji 10W Qi Wireless Charging Pad with Mains Charger
GP10WC20 Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
Thank you for purchasing your new product.
We recommend that you spend some time reading this instruction manual in order that you fully understand all the
operational features it offers.
You will also find some hints and tips to help you resolve any issues.
Read all the safety instructions carefully before use and keep this instruction manual for future reference.
Contents
1  Product Overview
2  Charging Your Digital
Devices
3  Trouble Shooting
4  Specifications
5  Documents / Resources
6  Related Posts
Product Overview
Charging Your Digital Devices
1. Connect the USB charging cable to the product.
2. Connect the other end of the USB charging cable to a powered USB device.
3. Place your mobile device on the top of the product. Ensure it is on the right position/direction.
 This product only supports mobile devices with the Qi features.
Status Charging indicator
Charging Light up in green
Fully charged Light off
Error Flash in red
Trouble Shooting
If any functional abnormality is encountered, unplug the unit from the main socket and reconnect it again. Replace
your mobile device on the unit.
1. The LED indicator flashes in red.
a) Mobile device is not placed in a correct position.
b) Placing any metal or other item with an electric field may cause a short circuit, such as credit card, key,
memory card, etc.
c) The charging system is malfunctioning.
Specifications
Power Supplies Input: 5V 2A or 9V 2A
Output: max. 10W
Charging Distance 3 mm (max.)
Frequency Band(s) 106.81 – 175.56 kHz
Max. Radio Frequency
Power Transmitted 22 dBuA/m @3m distance
Dimension (L x W x H) 86 x 86 x 8.2 mm
Net Weight 72 g
Features and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Declaration of Conformity (RED)
Hereby, DSG Retail Ltd. declares that the radio equipment type [GP10WC20] is in compliance with Directive
2014/53/EU.
The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following internet
address:https://www.teamknowhow.com/
Click on SEARCH and enter the model number.
IB-GP10WC20-200115V1
Documents / Resources
Goji 10W Qi Wireless Charging Pad with Mains Charger GP10WC20  [pdf] Instruction
Manual
Goji, 10W, Qi, Wireless Charging Pad, with, Mains Charger, GP10WC20
Manuals+,
	Goji 10W Qi Wireless Charging Pad with Mains Charger GP10WC20 Instruction Manual